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REELS = He e e Zroy Az AlZE LEE]
2023-06-01 =] 3 A AtEtsl 2,437,138 15,234,38909:27 Hana CBS
2023-06-01 CHA 725,956 14,508,433[10:09 3Es
2023-06-01 CHA 725,956 15,234,389]10:24 sE=
2023-06-01 CHA 725,956 14,508,433[10:48 285
2023-06-01 H3AZE 271 6,000 14,502,433]20:01 A= 2HE
2023-06-01 H37IE O E 80,000 14,422,433]21:19 N
2023-06-02 CHA] AMFE] A 63,000 14,359,433[18:45 38s
2023-06-02 H37tE HEtARIE2[H 17,900 14,341,533]21:39 L
2023-06-03 NI27te A G HMIE} 58,500 14,283,033]|17:37 N L
2023-06-05 CHA QI A CHALD| 52,000 14,231,033[09:52 B
2023-06-05 WE] QS A 250,000 13,981,033[09:53 sEs
2023-06-05 CHA 2FE 50,000 13,931,033[09:55 slEs
2023-06-05 CHA 23t Z0[m}d 14,000 13,917,033[10:01 sEs
2023-06-05 CHA N 18,000 13,899,033[10:15 slEs
2023-06-05 CHA FAISIALEIE 278,000 13,621,033]10:19 385
2023-06-05 CHA ()70 X[O[L] 1,500 13,619,533]10:20 slEs
2023-06-05 CiA S| 7[FIHE[ZA] 114,900 13,504,633]10:36 345
2023-06-06 CHA N 480,000 13,024,633[07:23 slEs
2023-06-08 EFEHO[ K| Ex[ele] 1,100,000 14,124,633/07:31 22|23 (1061)
2023-06-08 CHA FA[AL EIY 17,000 14,107,633[09:31 slEs
2023-06-08 CHA FAIS| AU A 36,000 14,071,633|09:59 385
2023-06-08 CHA N 58,000 14,013,633[09:59 slEs
2023-06-08 CHA (Z)AO[X[O[L] 1,000 14,012,633]10:03 EFEE
2023-06-08 CHA 3| 7| FIHH[ A 168,100 13,844,533[10:25 slEs
2023-06-08 CHA (Z)AO[X[O[L] 1,000 13,843,533]10:28 EFEE
2023-06-09 H3ZIE AOIEZE NI 3,000 13,840,533]18:15 A= EHE
2023-06-09 HIFE U EE] 23,300 13,817,233[19:37 A= Z2HE
2023-06-12 FEES N 848,000 12,969,233[07:21 AaZ2HE
2023-06-12 NEES AHRE 19,800 12,949,433|08:57 Nl e
2023-06-12 NEHS FAQARRIE 320,500 12,628,933[09:01 AaZ2HE
2023-06-12 EFSHO[ K| Zoo 1,100,000 13,728,933[10:37 = 01 2%1(0594)
2023-06-12 NEHS 3|7 FIHH[ A XH 202,820 13,526,113[13:10 AaZ2HE
2023-06-12 CHA| 0joo 162,500 13,363,613/13:40 B
2023-06-12 CHA| 0loo 162,500 13,201,113[13:40 283
2023-06-12 CHA| Hoo 212,500 12,988,613/13:40 B
2023-06-12 CHA| oo 212,500 12,776,113[13:40 283
2023-06-12 CHA| Hoo 212,500 12,563,613|13:41 BEE
2023-06-12 CHA| 400 212,500 12,351,113[13:41 283
2023-06-12 CHA| Hoo 10,000 12,341,113(13:41 B
2023-06-12 CHA| oo 10,000 12,331,11313:41 283
2023-06-12 CHA| #Hoo 20,000 12,311,113[13:41 2Es
2023-06-12 CHA| 400 10,000 12,301,113[13:41 283
2023-06-12 NEEES EREEEE 80,000 12,221,113[16:41 A=Z2HE
2023-06-12 CHA SAE AT 16,800 12,204,313[16:57 8=
2023-06-13 HAFE QI M ClfStul A H[ XY 2,500 12,201,813]16:19 Nl e
2023-06-13 HAZE LS ANE) M Y 100,000 12,101,813[17:05 AaZ2HE
2023-06-13 NEEES A ANE) M Y 5,000 12,096,813[17:06 Nl e
2023-06-13 FEHS OtCHE 80,000 12,016,813]17:59 A= Z2HE
2023-06-15 CMS EEEEREES 32,900 11,983,913|04:47 sEs
2023-06-15 CMS EEREREES 32,900 11,951,013[04:47 8=
2023-06-15 CHA]| s 615,570 11,335,443[11:09 S8
2023-06-15 ELH O A]| Zoo 1,100,000 12,435,443[12:28 71724 3(0032)
2023-06-15 H3ZE T EEdd 65,000 12,370,443]12:47 A= EHE
2023-06-15 NEHS Hj[o]7{2[ 0] 2+ 15,000 12,355,443[13:10 a3 2HE
2023-06-15 L % =ZHLPGEHA 15,000 12,340,443]13:47 sEs
2023-06-15 Ch% EEEE 1,552,600 10,787,843 13:50 sEs
2023-06-15 CH % SHFEFL 300,000 10,487,843[13:57 sEs
2023-06-15 i A CHigE 200,000 10,287,843[15:12 8=
2023-06-15 EfHO[ A Hoo 550,000 10,837,84316:19 E AHI3(1008)
2023-06-16 ELHO[A]| 0loo 1,320,000 12,157,843/08:43 =01 23(2592)
2023-06-16 A EE 16,000 12,141,843[17:50 sEs
2023-06-17 0= O[ Xt 6,081 12,147,924]03:18 &=
2023-06-17 CHA O[O X| |2 CH 75,000 12,072,924]10:08 sEs
2023-06-17 NEHS HOSAEE 100,000 11,972,924]21:18 A= ZHE
2023-06-18 EFSHO[ K| 0loo 1,100,000 13,072,92419:37 = 01 2%4(3038)
2023-06-19 SILIFIE StLBCHI 2 gt = 3,100 13,076,024]08:12 CEEE]
2023-06-19 SILIFIE stLiBCH I 2HE 150 13,076,174|08:12 0] o| = CH
2023-06-19 CHA oo 1,100,000 14,176,174/08:51 CHX
2023-06-19 EFSHO[ K| Z00 1,100,000 15,276,174]10:13 MotE 215 22((2172)
2023-06-19 ELH O] A]| 0loo 1,100,000 16,376,174/10:42 7| 22(3381)
2023-06-19 CHA S 2P 100,000 16,276,174|11:14 sEs
2023-06-19 EFAFFIE SNIIE 15,200 16,260,974[12:12 ERE]
2023-06-19 A EE Rl 132,000 16,128,974|14:44 sEs
2023-06-19 ELH O] A| Hoo 550,000 16,678,974/15:43 SH23(0864)
2023-06-20 EFSHO[ K| Htoo 1,100,000 17,778,974/06:50 =3 2%(5306)
2023-06-20 oA NERER] 624,000 17,154,974]07:26 8=
2023-06-20 EFSHO[ K| d4too 1,320,000 18,474,974/07:33 Aloh2 3 (4912)
2023-06-20 ELH O] A| 0joo 1,100,000 19,574,974/08:16 22|23 (4783)
2023-06-20 EFSHO[ K| Zoo 660,000 20,234,974/08:46 Aloh2%H(3384)
2023-06-20 CH % CESA 899,800 19,335,174]09:52 sE=
2023-06-20 A 3|7| A A 417,950 18,917,224]11:08 sEs
2023-06-20 CH% SAE AT 16,500 18,900,724[11:17 8=




2023-06-20 EFSHO[ K| Z0o0 550,000 19,450,724(12:22 MoE 313 %2((9994)
2023-06-20 EFel 0| A 200 1,100,000 20,550,72413:02 X H&%(7303)
2023-06-20 EF24 O[] Z00 1,100,000 21,650,724|15:38 Ci-234(0017)
2023-06-20 EFZHO| K| H00 660,000 22,310,724[15:50 22| 23(3351)
2023-06-20 EF24 O[] stoo 660,000 22,970,724|16:09 0| 2f ol A1 5 & (7161)
2023-06-20 EL O] A| 0jo0 1,100,000 24,070,72418:01 Algte3(4252)
2023-06-20 EFSHO[ K| 0loo 1,100,000 25,170,724/18:24 <223 (2167)
2023-06-20 EFZHO| K| X000 1,100,000 26,270,724[18:43 7| H23(1697)
2023-06-20 EFSHO[ K| 0loo 1,100,000 27,370,724/20:33 7|21 234(3381)
2023-06-21 sAeF KT0965599706 4,710 27,366,014(04:46 3E=
2023-06-21 SILPLE StLtBCH| A8t 3,100 27,369,114]08:12 CEE]
2023-06-21 CHA F)AOIE] 253,490 27,115,624]11:08 345
2023-06-21 CHA SKEZEH 8,250 27,107,374[11:08 B
2023-06-21 CHA MNEAHEsta 196,960 26,910,414(11:08 345
2023-06-21 EfHO[A| R ELE 1,100,000 28,010,414[11:30 A5t23(7715)
2023-06-21 CHA ERENEHEEE 82,400 27,928,01411:45 sEs
2023-06-21 EF 2 O[ K| 200 1,320,000 29,248,01412:17 A (5136)
2023-06-21 EFEHO[ K| gtoo 1,100,000 30,348,014[13:55 AloH23H(0097)
2023-06-21 EFSHO[ K| Zloo 550,000 30,898,014[14:20 =322(9535)
2023-06-21 EFEHO[ K| oo 1,320,000 32,218,014[14:39 Aloh2 3 (6543)
2023-06-21 ELHO|A]| 100 550,000 32,768,014[18:42 AI5H23(3567)
2023-06-21 EFEHO[ K| |00 1,100,000 33,868,014[19:30 = 01 2%(9614)
2023-06-22 ELHO|A| 400 1,100,000 34,968,014]09:11 = 21 234(0594)
2023-06-22 CHA FADIALEIY 5,000 34,963,014[09:23 sEs
2023-06-22 CHA N 56,000 34,907,014[09:26 slEs
2023-06-22 CHA (A OIXIoIY 1,000 34,906,014]09:29 EFEE
2023-06-22 EFSHO[ K| £00 1,320,000 36,226,014[13:44 =822(1766)
2023-06-22 EFEHO[ K| goo 1,320,000 37,546,01415:23 = 21 234(0073)
2023-06-22 EF 2 O[ K| 0loo 1,100,000 38,646,014[18:08 21 234(5809)
2023-06-22 EFEHO[ K| Moo 1,100,000 39,746,014[18:14 717129 3(0032)
2023-06-23 HAE EFRAFCAHZN 100,000 39,646,014[00:05 Aa2HE
2023-06-23 =, =R 26,034,032 13,611,982]|09:20 sEs
2023-06-23 ELHO|A]| *loo 1,100,000 14,711,982(13:44 2|23 (1061)
2023-06-23 EFSHO[ K| 0loo 1,100,000 15,811,982|15:05 <2[2%(9801)
2023-06-23 NEHS HAZ M2 18,600 15,793,382[15:12 A= EHE
2023-06-23 H3ZIE 237 1,100 15,792,282|18:44 Nl e
2023-06-23 HAZE 2+2 60,000 15,732,282[20:29 AaZ2HE
2023-06-24 EFSHO[ K| Hoo 1,320,000 17,052,282[12:57 22|23 (7861)
2023-06-24 HAZE fEFERL 100,000 16,952,282[17:09 AaZ2HE
2023-06-24 M3zt fe[FFL 92,000 16,860,282[17:12 Nl e
2023-06-24 HAZE fEFERL 100,000 16,960,282[17:13 A= Z2HE
2023-06-24 CHA ) A0 L X]| 150,000 16,810,282]18:03 sEs
2023-06-24 CHA]| (E) XA HX] 60,000 16,750,282[18:05 283
2023-06-24 EFZHO[ K| 57 150,000 16,900,282]18:05 AloH2 3 (6981)
2023-06-24 NEHS AP 2] 80,000 16,820,282[18:47 AaZ2HE
2023-06-25 EFSHO[ K| 0loo 1,100,000 17,920,282(18:42 7| 224(1859)
2023-06-26 CHA 3| 7| FIHH[ A 51,220 17,869,062[09:18 283
2023-06-26 CHA <F>MHAZ 61,000 17,808,062[13:27 sEs
2023-06-26 CHA Z=27 0] 350,000 17,458,062[13:27 283
2023-06-27 CHA NEEEYS 748,000 16,710,062[07:25 sEs
2023-06-27 SHLEZIE StLiBCH A stg 2,950 16,713,012[08:11 Ofo| =y
2023-06-27 g LA 192,000 16,521,01208:56 sEs
2023-06-27 CHA FEEES 50,000 16,471,012(09:04 28s
2023-06-27 L % ey 12,000 16,459,012[09:06 sEs
2023-06-27 Ch% FiopBlicg e 148,000 16,311,012[09:07 sEs
2023-06-27 CHA Hads 20,000 16,291,012[09:11 sEs
2023-06-27 oA EEE] 39,600 16,251,412]09:27 sE=
2023-06-27 % EERS 12,100 16,239,312[09:29 sEs
2023-06-27 CH % OZ 0t =& 11,000 16,228,312[09:30 &=
2023-06-27 CHA FAB|AL ElY 151,000 16,077,312[09:34 sEs
2023-06-27 CHA (F)AI0[X[O[L] 1,500 16,075,812[09:36 &=
2023-06-27 FES CHoj4 37|19 3,000 16,072,812[11:11 sEs
2023-06-27 i A S| 7[FHEZA] 107,300 15,965,512[11:26 &=
2023-06-28 L % FASAEE 124,000 15,841,512[15:42 sEs
2023-06-29 CH % FAIQ| ALH| == HE 220,000 15,621,512[12:16 sE=
2023-06-29 EFSHO[ K| gtoo 1,100,000 16,721,512[18:11 =3 2%4(8060)
2023-06-30 CHA| SEYHAF) 72,880 16,648,632[16:14 sEs
2023-06-30 EFSHO[ K| Zoo 550,000 17,198,632[17:30 Aloh2 3 (7623)
2023-06-30 L& CHHEHA 37,800 17,160,832[18:00 &=
2023-06-30 B ADIEZ N[O 10,000 17,150,832[18:21 sEs
2023-06-30 i A ADIEEE MO 3,000 17,147,832[18:26 8=

A 43,011,337 43,535,032




